
CIP BUDGET
EXPENSE DETAIL

DATE OF COUNCIL CONSIDERATION: 1/31/13
CONTACT DEPARTMENT(S): Austin Energy

CURRENT YEAR IMPACT:

Department: Austin Energy
Project Name: Distribution Substation
Fund/Dept/Unit: 3240-1107-4853
Funding Source: 25% Current Revenues

75% Commercial Paper

Current Appropriation 137,649,352
Unencumbered Balance 14,850,201
Amount of This Action (107,893)
Estimated Available 14,742,308

SUBJECT:  Authorize negotiation and execution of an amendment to the contract with NADAAA, Inc., a Boston 
based design firm with lead artist Nader Tehrani for additional design services for the Seaholm Electrical 
Substation Wall Art in Public Places Project in the Seaholm District, in an amount not to exceed $107,893 for a 
total contract amount of $302,358. 

ANALYSIS / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Funding is available in the Fiscal Year 2012-2013 Capital Budget of 
Austin Energy. 
 


	CIP 1 FDU

